
Standard Color Crossovers
This document contains tables that crossover the new 2023 Omega standard colors to the old standard colors.  Previously, there were 
two sets of standard colors: one for cement-based stucco finish (ColorTek) and one for acrylic-based textured finishes 
(AkroFlex/OmegaFlex).  As of August 2023, Omega will have a single set of standard colors for both stucco and acrylic finishes.  For 
additional information on the changes to the standard colors, visit Omega’s website: https://omega-products.com/standard-colors/.  
Note, all previous standard colors are still available to order.

No. OP869
August 2023
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Color 

Bottle 

SKU
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1C005 10 OMEGA WHITE 10 X051-0005 X120-0005

1C010 12 CHENILLE 10 X051-0010 X120-0010

1C015 420 FLORAL WHITE 10 X051-0015 X120-0015

1C020 251 9202 SNOW 10 X051-0020 X120-0020

1C025 18 COCONUT 10 X051-0025 X120-0025

1C030 432 MILKY QUARTZ 10 X051-0030 X120-0030

1C035 9211 QUAKE 10 X051-0035 X120-0035

1C040 250 9205 BONE 2 X051-0040 X120-0040

1C045 248 ARCTIC ICE 10 X051-0045 X120-0045

1C105 247 9226 COOL GREY 2 X051-0105 X120-0105

1C110 414 CLOUD COVER 2 X051-0110 X120-0110

1C115 9263 THUMPER 2 X051-0115 X120-0115

1C120 9227 SHARK GREY 2 X051-0120 X120-0120

1C125 9225 CHINCHILLA 2 X051-0125 X120-0125

1C130 35 9257 CLOUD 2 X051-0130 X120-0130

1C135 9260 PURPLE MOON 2 X051-0135 X120-0135 New name (was Ecstasy)

1C140 69 TRUE GREY 2 X051-0140 X120-0140

1C145 246 9228 STONE AGE 2 X051-0145 X120-0145

1C305 237 ROCK GREEN 2 X051-0305 X120-0305

1C310 429 SIERRA LEONE 2 X051-0310 X120-0310

1C315 9201 FEATHERLY 2 X051-0315 X120-0315

1C405 404 BARN SWALLOW 2 X051-0405 X120-0405

1C410 412 BISON BEIGE 2 X051-0410 X120-0410

1C415 9206 MOONSHINE 2 X051-0415 X120-0415

1C420 400 TAVERN TAUPE 2 X051-0420 X120-0420

1C425 434 VANILLA CREAM 2 X051-0425 X120-0425

1C430 15 BIRCH 2 X051-0430 X120-0430 New name (old name Birch White)

1C435 437 ROUGH KHAKI 2 X051-0435 X120-0435

1C440 9239 CAPPUCCINO 2 X051-0440 X120-0440

1C445 433 PRAIRIE DOG 2 X051-0445 X120-0445

1C450 430 9219 MOCHA 2 X051-0450 X120-0450

1C455 405 9207 SURREY BEIGE 2 X051-0455 X120-0455

1C460 9204 YUCCA 2 X051-0460 X120-0460

1C465 416 SAFARI TAN 2 X051-0465 X120-0465

1C470 415 ONION SKIN 2 X051-0470 X120-0470

1C475 DOVER PLAINS 2 X051-0475 X120-0475 ~75% strength of 9250

1C480 232 SONOMA 2 X051-0480 X120-0480

1C605 WESTMINSTER GOLD 2 X051-0605 X120-0605 ~75% strength of 9253

1C610 419 LIGHT TOAST 10 X051-0610 X120-0610

1C615 221 HARVEST GOLD 2 X051-0615 X120-0615

1C620 9249 BRUSHED PEACH 10 X051-0620 X120-0620

1C625 9255 CHEESECAKE 10 X051-0625 X120-0625

1C705 56 CREAM ROSE 2 X051-0705 X120-0705 New name (old name Pearl Grey)

1C710 9210 VALENTINE 2 X051-0710 X120-0710

1C715 9232 ENVY 10 X051-0715 X120-0715

Table 1: Crossover List Sorted by New Color Number



Standard Color Crossovers

OP869

Old 

Number
Old Name

New 

Number
New Name

10 OMEGA WHITE 1C005 OMEGA WHITE

12 CHENILLE 1C010 CHENILLE

15 BIRCH WHITE 1C430 BIRCH

18 COCONUT 1C025 COCONUT

20 IVORY

35 CLOUD 1C130 CLOUD

56 PEARL GREY 1C705 CREAM ROSE

69 TRUE GREY 1C140 TRUE GREY

221 HARVEST GOLD 1C615 HARVEST GOLD

232 SONOMA 1C480 SONOMA

233 CHIMAYO

236 ANTIQUE GREEN

237 ROCK GREEN 1C305 ROCK GREEN

240 JET GREY

241 COBBLESTONE

242 MIST

243 CASTLE ROCK 

244 WOLF

245 SHORELINE

246 ROYAL TAUPE 1C145 STONE AGE

247 COOL GREY 1C105 COOL GREY

248 ARCTIC ICE 1C045 ARCTIC ICE

249 MORNING FOG

250 BONE 1C040 BONE

251 LACE 1C020 SNOW

400 TAVERN TAUPE 1C420 TAVERN TAUPE

404 BARN SWALLOW 1C405 BARN SWALLOW

405 SURREY BEIGE 1C455 SURREY BEIGE

409 TOFFEE CRUNCH

412 BISON BEIGE 1C410 BISON BEIGE

414 CLOUD COVER 1C110 CLOUD COVER

415 ONION SKIN 1C470 ONION SKIN

416 SAFARI TAN 1C465 SAFARI TAN

419 LIGHT TOAST 1C610 LIGHT TOAST

420 FLORAL WHITE 1C015 FLORAL WHITE

422 GREAT WALL

426 STILL CREEK

429 SIERRA LEONE 1C310 SIERRA LEONE

430 MOCHA 1C450 MOCHA

432 MILKY QUARTZ 1C030 MILKY QUARTZ

433 PRAIRIE DOG 1C445 PRAIRIE DOG

434 VANILLA CREAM 1C425 VANILLA CREAM

435 BUTTERSCOTCH

437 ROUGH KHAKI 1C435 ROUGH KHAKI

438 MOJAVE SUNSET

Old 

Number
Old Name

New 

Number
New Name

9201 FEATHERLY 1C315 FEATHERLY

9202 SNOW 1C020 SNOW

9203 SAGEBRUSH

9204 YUCCA 1C460 YUCCA

9205 ICEBERG 1C040 BONE

9206 MOONSHINE 1C415 MOONSHINE

9207 TEQUILA 1C455 SURREY BEIGE

9208 LILAC

9209 MIRAGE

9210 VALENTINE 1C710 VALENTINE

9211 QUAKE 1C035 QUAKE

9212 RITZY

9213 SEA BLUE

9214 BLUEBELL

9215 POTTERY BLUE

9216 SHENANDOAH

9217 SALEM

9218 SHADE TREE

9219 SANDSTONE 1C450 MOCHA

9220 ZODIAC

9221 SABLE

9222 OYSTER SHELL

9223 RAINDANCE

9224 COLT GREY

9225 CHINCHILLA 1C125 CHINCHILLA

9226 OLYMPUS WHITE 1C105 COOL GREY

9227 SHARK GRAY 1C120 SHARK GRAY

9228 STONE AGE 1C145 STONE AGE

9229 OUTLAW

9230 HENNA SHADE

9231 BRONZED ORANGE

9232 ENVY 1C715 ENVY

9233 QUARTZ

9234 MARDI GRAS

9235 MUDDY ROSE

9236 CASABELLA

9237 GREY NUANCE

9238 SHASTA

9239 CAPPUCCINO 1C440 CAPPUCCINO

9240 IVORY

9241 AUTUMN

9242 TAN PLAN

9243 SAGE

9244 DEERSKIN

9245 CORONA

9246 MILLENNIUM

9247 COBBLESTONE PATH

9248 EMBASSY GREEN

9249 BRUSHED PEACH 1C620 BRUSHED PEACH

9250 DOVER PLAINS

9251 BAMBOO SCREEN

9252 CHASTE WHITE

9253 WESTMINSTER GOLD

9254 ZINC

9255 CHEESECAKE 1C625 CHEESECAKE

9256 FROST

9257 ADRENALINE 1C130 CLOUD

9258 GRAVITY

9259 PUEBLO

9260 ECSTASY 1C135 PURPLE MOON

9261 KHAKI

9262 ASH GRAY

9263 THUMPER 1C115 THUMPER
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